
標準吐出量

質　量（参考）

主要外装部品

モータ/電源

適応チューブ

(mL/min)

(材質)

※

シリーズ

 74  130 

 2
1
.5

 
 2

1
 

 4
7
.5

 

 2
0
 

 2
8
 

 1
0
 

 
3
.9

 

 
5
 

 2- 3.2貫通穴 

 37.5 

 60 

 1.5 

 14.5 

（ポンプ固定用）
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取付面

【取付板加工図】【外形図】 【吐出方向】
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備　考

材質 内径/外径 (m m ) 回転方向

　RP-2GⅡ02Ｓ-25Ｚ-DC12V 12 25 シリコーン (S) 2 X 4

　RP-2GⅡ02F-25Z-DC12V 12 20 ファーメド (F) 2 X 4

　RP-2GⅡ02W-25Z-DC12V 12 20 TM-15 (W) 2 X 4.2

　RP-2GⅡ02Ｓ-50Z-DC24V 24 50 シリコーン (S) 2 X 4

　RP-2GⅡ02F-50Z-DC24V 24 50 ファーメド (F) 2 X 4

　RP-2GⅡ02W-50Z-DC24V 24 50 TM-15 (W) 2 X 4.2

　RP-2GⅡ2.5Ｓ-35Z-DC12V 12 30 シリコーン (S) 2.5 X 4.5

　RP-2GⅡ2.5Ｓ-70Z-DC24V 24 70 シリコーン (S) 2.5 X 4.5

　RP-2GⅡ2.8N-80Z-DC24V 24 80 ノルプレン(N) 2.8 X 4.8
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